
I.D.:	102265504

Furnizare	componente	de	retea

Data
publicarii

04.09.24 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

06.09.24	23:30 Pretul	estimativ: 1.065,00	RON	-	1.065,00	RON

Descriere: Furnizare	componente	de	retea.	Produsele	sunt	necesare	pentru	constituirea	retelei
INTRASS,	conform	anunţ	de	publicitate:	1.	Cablu	fibra	optica	duplex	multimode	LC-LC	OM3,
lungime	10m	=	2	buc,	valoare	estimata	=	100,00	lei,	fara	TVA;	2.	Cablu	fibra	optica	duplex
multimode	LC-SC	OM3,	lungime	30m	=	1	buc,	valoare	estimata	=	95,00	lei,	fara	TVA;	3.	Cablu
fibra	optica	duplex	multimode	LC-LC	OM3,	lungime	50m	=	2	buc,	valoare	estimata	=	280,00
lei,	fara	TVA;	4.	Canal	cablu	40x25cm	(2m)	=	30	buc,	valoare	estimata	=	420,00	lei,	fara
TVA;	5.	Adaptor	fibra	optica	duplex	multimode	LC-LC	=	5	buc,	valoare	estimata	=	85,00	lei,
fara	TVA;	6.	Adaptor	fibra	optica	duplex	multimode	SC-LC	=	5	buc,	valoare	estimata	=	85,00
lei,	fara	TVA.	Se	acceptă	oferte	pe	pachet	complet	de	produse.	Nu	se	acceptă	oferte	pe
produs	individual,	este	obligatorie	ofertarea	întregii	cantităţi.	Valoarea	estimată	nu	conţine
TVA.


